BREAKFAST MENU

BGATA &
VALEMTING

Fing Food & Good Sdeas

BAGELS & BIALYS
BAGELS & BIALYS

PLAIN BAGELS

BAGUETTE
A&V ARTISANAL BAGUETTE

BAGUETTE, FRENCH COUNTRY

FRENCH SEMOLINA BAGUETTE

BREAD
CHALLAH BREAD

PANE DI CASA LARGE

PRETZEL

SWISS HEALTH LOAF

WHITE ITALIAN BREAD

BREAKFAST OMELETTE

VEGETABLE OMELETTE W/ BREAKFAST POTATOES
(spinach ,mushroom with cheddar cheese on top)

BREAKFAST PANINI

BAGEL LRG W/ SALMON, TOM ONION & CREAM
CHEESE (tomato,red onion ,cream cheese with smoked
salmon)

BAGEL MINI W/ SALMON,TOM ONION & CREAM CHEESE
(scallion ,cream cheese,tomatoes onion & smoked salmon)

CROISSANT W/EGGS HAM&CHEE (croissant with ham
,egg & cheese)

ORGANIC EGG BREAKFAST SANDWICH (fried organic
egg with fontina cheese & avocado)

PANINO VALDOSTANO (Ham ,egg,fontina cheese on a
rosetta roll)

BREAKFAST PASTRIES
CARROT CAKE

$1.29

$1.50

$3.50

$2.49

$2.29

$5.99

$4.99

$2.09

$4.95

$2.50

$11.9¢

$9.99

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99

$6.99

$4.95
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MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO AVAILABILITY MARKET PRICES.

BREAKFAST PASTRIES
CROISSANT PLAIN

SFOGLIATELLE

BREAKFAST-EGGS

SCRAMBLED EGG WHITE WITH CHIVES (white eggs with
chives)

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BREAKFAST-HEALTHY

EGG WHITE VEGETABLE FRITTATA (asparagus ,spinach
with fontina cheese)

OATMEAL ( 10 OZ ) (made with heavy cream & butter
.Cinnamon on the top)

OATMEAL ( 16 OZ) (made with heavy cream & butter
.Cinnamon on the top)

BREAKFAST-POPULAR ITEMS

FRENCH TOAST PLAIN (2 slices of challa bread with syrup
on the side)

BREAKFAST-SIDES

BREAKFAST POTATOES (potato slice with onion & sliced
bell peppers)

CRISPY BACON

BREAKFAST-WEEKEND ONLY
NUTELLA CREPE WITH BERRIES

ROLLS
BABY BRIOCHE ROLLS

CIABATTA ROLLS

BGATA &
VALEMTING

Fing Food & Good Sdeas

$2.95

$2.75

$13.9¢

$11.9¢

$6.95
$4.99

$6.99

$4.25

$9.99

$1.50

$10.9¢

$6.99

$1.99
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